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LIVORNO-2 IP43 SQUARE

L1203141S27801
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Product Description

Product Type
Model
Code

Description

EAN Code
Available Colors
Net Weight [kg]
Dimensions [mm]

Pieces per Pack

Technical Characteristics

Insulation Class

IP Code

Voltage [V]

Source Current [A]
Frequency [Hz]
Luminaire Power [W]

Source

Photometric Parameters

Measurement

CIE Code

Interiors - Ceiling

LIVORNO-2 IP43 SQUARE
LI203141S27801

LIVORNO 2 SURFACE CEILING DOUBLE
KIT FL NON DIM IP43 SQUARE 2x WHITE

TRIM AND 1x DOUBLE PLATE 2700K CRI
80 WHITE BODY

L1203141S27801
Black,White
0,98

162x85x93

24

43

240

500

50

20

LED - CCT 2700 K - CRI 97

LI203141S27801
[97,99,100,100,100]
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